Time
9:30am

10:00am

10:20am

10:40am

11:15am
11:45am

12:15pm

12:45pm

1:00pm
2:00pm

3:30pm
4:00pm

4:30pm

5:30pm

Title

Welcome and
Introduction: what
is the problem with
evidence-based
physiotherapy?
Evidence-Based
Physiotherapy:
what I thought it
would be; what I
think it is now.
Evidence-Based
Physiotherapy:
what in the World
should it be?

Open discussion

BREAK

Causation in
science: the
philosophical
challenge

An ideological
critique of
Evidence-Based
Physiotherapy:
what’s all this got to
do with my patient?
Open discussion

LUNCH

Workshop
CONTEXT-
SENSITIVITY:
Reasoning and
Decision-Making with
Humans

BREAK

Keynote
COMPLEXITY:
Science, Pain, and
Humans

Summary and Open
Discussion

END:

The Kean’s Head

(pub)
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