Time	Title	Presenter	Twitter
9:30am	Welcome and Introduction: what is the problem with evidence-based physiotherapy?	Roger Kerry	@rogerkerry1
10:00am	Evidence-Based Physiotherapy: what I thought it would be; what I think it is now.	Tracy Bury	@tracyjbury
10:20am	Evidence-Based Physiotherapy: what in the World should it be?	Emma Stokes	@ekstokes
10:40am	Open discussion		
11:15am	BREAK		
11:45am	Causation in science: the	Stephen Mumford	@SDMumford
	philosophical challenge	Rani Anjum	@ranilillanjum
12:15pm	An ideological critique of Evidence-Based Physiotherapy: what's all this got to do with my patient?	Fiona Moffatt	@fimo18
12:45pm	Open discussion		
1:00pm	LUNCH		
2:00pm	Workshop CONTEXT-	Matthew Low	@MattLowPT
	SENSITIVITY: Reasoning and Decision-Making with Humans	Neil Maltby + Panel	@neil_maltby
3:30pm	BREAK		
4:00pm	Keynote COMPLEXITY: Science, Pain, and Humans	Mick Thacker	@dibbygibby
4:30pm	Summary and Open Discussion	Roger Kerry	@rogerkerry1
5:30pm	END: The Kean's Head (pub)		